Coppa Italia PRE-O Sprint
Data creazione: 2026/02/21 07:47:21

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 31/01/2026

Categoria: OPL

Pos.
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Nome

MICHELIN Thomas
BORTOLATO Leonardo
TENANI Alessio
MARTIGNAGO Davide
COMARELLA Francesco
BELLO Lorenzo
RONTINI Massimo

DE PIERI Susy
BORTOLAMI Fabio
VIEL Tobia

DEBIASI Dennis
ANEDDA Federica
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
D'AMICO Dario
GAZZETTO Davide
SESSI Giorgia
ANEDDA Nicole
BORSATO Roberto
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
RONTINI Mattia
SPOLAOR Angelisa
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
DALLA TOR Sara
PRONOL Giulia
COLLODEL Ettore
MANFRIN Fabiana
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
GALVAN Nicola
ZAMUNER Fabrizio
MARTIGNAGO Armando
DARIN Leonardo

Categoria: PRL

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

BORTOLAMI Fabio
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
GALVAN Nicola

Categoria: VERDE

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
Comitato Genova 2026 A.S.D

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

Tempo
00:22:32
00:21:44
00:25:55
00:31:48
00:18:57
00:31:06
00:27:35
00:28:31
00:32:40
00:22:00
00:26:22
00:27:43
00:29:45
00:31:46
00:27:05
00:23:14
00:24:17
00:26:22
00:28:26
00:28:29
00:29:01
00:31:05
00:33:20
00:34:21
00:22:12
00:25:39
00:27:40
00:31:26
00:32:15
00:31:26
00:25:22

Tempo
00:32:40
00:28:26
00:27:40
00:31:26



Pos.
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Nome

GUARINO Leo

CIMENTI Erica
DELL'ARCIPRETE Diana
SCHIVO Leonardo
GUARINO Stefano
VESCOVI Leone

Societa
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

Tempo
00:30:51
00:28:31
00:29:52
00:30:30
00:35:07
00:37:01



