

Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia PRE-O Sprint

Data: 31/01/2026

Data creazione: 2026/04/17 09:06:45

Categoria: OPL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:32
2	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:21:44
3	TENANI Alessio	Comitato Genova 2026 A.S.D	00:25:55
4	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:31:48
5	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:57
6	BELLÒ Lorenzo	A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE	00:31:06
7	RONTINI Massimo	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:27:35
8	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:28:31
9	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:32:40
10	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:00
11	DEBIASI Dennis	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:22
12	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:43
13	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:29:45
14	D'AMICO Dario	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:31:46
15	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:27:05
16	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:23:14
17	ANEDDA Nicole	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:17
18	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:26:22
19	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:28:26
20	RONTINI Mattia	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:28:29
21	SPOLAOR Angelisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:01
22	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:31:05
23	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:20
24	PRONOL Giulia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:21
25	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:12
26	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:39
27	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:27:40
28	GALVAN Nicola	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:31:26
29	ZAMUNER Fabrizio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:15
30	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:31:26
31	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:22

Categoria: PRL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:32:40
2	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:28:26
3	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:27:40
4	GALVAN Nicola	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:31:26

Categoria: VERDE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GUARINO Leo	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:30:51
2	CIMENTI Erica	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:31
3	DELL'ARCIPRETE Diana	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:29:52
4	SCHIVO Leonardo	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:30:30
5	GUARINO Stefano	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:35:07
6	VESCOVI Leone	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:37:01